

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

918 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1764 OF 2011

LALITABAI KAILAS GAIKWAD AND ORS
VERSUS
DAGDU AMBAR PATIL AND ANR

...

Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Bhokarikar Madhav M

Advocate for Respondents : Mr. M.M. Ambhore

.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 23rd JUNE, 2017

PER COURT:-

Heard. Fix the matter for hearing in the second week of
August, 2017.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

rlj/