

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

984 FIRST APPEAL NO.1764 OF 2011

**LALITABAI KAILAS GAIKWAD AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DAGDU AMBAR PATIL AND ANOTHER**

...

Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Bhokarikar Madhav M.
Advocate for Respondent No.1 : Mr. Patil Pramod D.
Advocate for Respondent No.2 : Mr. Ambhore M.M.

...

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATE : 10.11.2022

PER COURT :

By consent, the matter is fixed for hearing on admission stage,
stand over to 12.12.2022.

**(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE)
JUDGE**

.....

shp/-