



(1)

fa1764.11

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

20 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1764 OF 2011

LALITABAI KAILAS GAIKWAD AND ORS
VERSUS
DAGDU AMBAR PATIL AND ANR

Ms.Kirti Deshpande h/f. Mr. M.M. Bhokarikar, Advocate for the appellants.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATE : 30.07.2025

PC :-

01. Place this appeal for final hearing on 11.09.2025.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]