



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.  
Dated : 28.01.2026**

**P.C. :**

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

<b>955</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 401 OF 2013	09.02.2026
<b>968</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 876 OF 2019 <b>969</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1084 OF 2019 <b>970</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 1575 OF 2024 <b>971</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 14 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9713 OF 2024 IN FA/14/2025	12.02.2026
<b>973</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 461 OF 2013 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3216 OF 2015 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1602 OF 2016 IN WP/461/2013 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4289 OF 2015 <b>974</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 262 OF 2007 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5637 OF 2017 IN X-APLST/5293/2017 <b>975</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 692 OF 2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5558 OF 2017 IN X-OBJST/6559/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5577 OF 2017 IN X-OBJST/6691/2017 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1633 OF 2009 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 657 OF 2008 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5557 OF 2017 IN X-OBJST/6574/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5554 OF 2017 IN X-OBJST/6576/2017 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1632 OF 2009 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1785 OF 2009 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 691 OF 2009 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7655 OF 2017 IN X-OBJST/15027/2017 <b>976</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 1764 OF 2011	23.02.2026

<b>977</b> FIRST APPEAL NO. 3141 OF 2011	23.02.2026
--	------------

(Y.G. KHOBRADE, J. )

mahajansb/